Place Class

18T
2ND
3RD

18T

18T
2ND

1sT
2ND
3RD
4TH

1sT
2ND

18T
2ND

1sT
2ND

18T

18T
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

1sT
2ND

3RD
4TH

18T
2ND

18T
18T
2ND

18T

1sT
2ND

18T
2ND

18T
2ND
3RD
4TH

1sT

1T

18T
2ND

1sT
18T

2ND
3RD

50cc 4-6 Kids Track
50cc 4-6 Kids Track
50cc 4-6 Kids Track

50cc 7-9 Kids Track

50cc Outlaw Kids Track
50cc Outlaw Kids Track

65cc Beginner Kids Track
65cc Beginner Kids Track
65cc Beginner Kids Track
65cc Beginner Kids Track

50cc 4-6 Years Old
50cc 4-6 Years Old

50cc 7-9 Years Old
50cc 7-9 Years Old

50cc Outlaw
50cc Outlaw
50cc Outlaw

65cc 7-9 Years Old
65cc 7-9 Years Old
65cc 7-9 Years Old
65¢c 7-9 Years Old

65cc 10-11 Years Old
65cc 10-11 Years Old
65cc 10-11 Years Old

65cc Open
65¢cc Open
65cc Open
65cc Open
65cc Open
65cc Open

85cc Beginner
85cc Beginner
85cc Beginner
85cc Beginner
85cc Beginner
85cc Beginner
85cc Beginner

85cc 9-11 Years Old
85cc 9-11 Years Old
85cc 9-11 Years Old
85cc 9-11 Years Old

85cc 12-15 Years Old
85cc 12-15 Years Old
85cc 12-15 Years Old
85cc 12-15 Years Old

85/105cc Supermini
85/105cc Supermini
85/105cc Supermini
85/105cc Supermini

250cc Beginner
250cc Beginner
250cc Beginner

250cc Novice
250cc Novice
250cc Novice
250cc Novice
250cc Novice
250cc Novice
250cc Novice

250cc Pro
250cc Pro

250cc Open

450cc Beginner
450cc Beginner
450cc Beginner

450cc Novice
450cc Novice
450cc Novice
450cc Novice
450cc Novice
450cc Novice
450cc Novice
450cc Novice

450cc Intermediate

450cc Open
450cc Open
450cc Open

Open Pro
Open Pro
Open Pro

Open Beginner
Open Beginner
Open Beginner
Open Beginner

Freedom Class

Schoolboy
Schoolboy
Schoolboy
Schoolboy
Schoolboy

Collegeboy
Collegeboy
Collegeboy
Collegeboy

2 Stroke

Women's
Women's

Vet Over 25

Vet Over 50
Vet Over 50
Vet Over 50
Vet Over 50

Riders Name

Tmax Betts
Khale Ross
Ronin Cox

Kingston Chavez

Taiven Betts
Kingston Chavez

Ricky Mahan
Kane Bennett
Breanna Malone
Diego Rojas

Khale Ross
Karter French

Gage Hartley
Connor Yazzie

Gage Hartley
Richie Gurley
Connor Yazzie

Riley Ward
Drake Boyd
Gauge Davis
Jordan Sanchez

Drake Jeffers
Brennan Powell
Kane Bennett

Riley Ward
Drake Jeffers
Brennan Powell
Drake Boyd
Gauge Davis
Jordan Sanchez

Cayden McQuitty
Joaquin Estrada

Jesse Cowan

Keefer Palmer
Zackariah Loudenburg
Koltyn White

Faith Bennett

Brody Sandoval
Octavius McGaha
Zackariah Loudenburg
Joshua Allen

Mason Robinson
Cayden McQuitty
Caleb Wilkins
Keefer Palmer

Kaiden Dukett
Mason Robinson
Julian Montano
Brody Sandoval

Kole Cottom
Carmine Skersick
Colton Wilkins

Troy Brown
Damian Bahe
Dustin Leue
Diego Rael
Trae Brown
Daniel Kelley
santiago Rael

Zack Gurley
Brandon Breman

Estevan Estrada

Jayden Beasley
Keenan Padilla
Andre Payne

Troy Brown
Lucas McDonald
Dustin Leue
Jeremy Farley
Diego Rael

Trae Brown
santiago Rael
Trystan Nix

Cody Boyd

Mitch Clarke
Daniel Veazey
Andre Payne

Zack Gurley
Matt Breman
Brandon Breman

Jayden Beasley
Estevan Estrada
Carmine Skersick
Colton Wilkins

Jeremy Farley

Daniel Kelley
Troy Brown
Damian Bahe
Kaiden Dukett
Kole Cottom

Matt Breman
Diego Rael
Dustin Leue
Santiago Rael

Trystan Nix

Mandy Naranjo
Faith Bennett

Cody Boyd

Sebastian Hartley
Buck Wheeler
Joey Becker
Everett Berry

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total of Best 7 Races

25
20

22

20

16

20

18

14
1

22

25
16

22

20

25

0
22
20
25
20
22

18

22

16
15

22
16

15
12

25
20

22

25
11

16

25

18

20

25
18

15

22

20

25
20

18

25

0
22
25
25
22

22

16
20

18

25
0
0

25

18
22

25
20

10
13

15

16

20
16

20

20
22

16

25

25
22

20

25

22

22
13

20

25
22

25
18

25

20

25

22

25

18

25
16

22

167

158
150

164
158
137
17
116
104

163

156

165
125
119
110

126

162
129



